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MONDAY 21 NOVEMBER 2022

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

17474/2018
3242/2022

16925/2021
15688/2020

22146/2017
9404/2020

1542/2016
9995/2018

9303/2020

20305/2017
17758/2013

3095/2014

G Lewis vs The Road Accident Fund
E B vs E ] Smith

G N Trappler vs P Flentov in re P Flentov vs G N Trappler

& 3 others

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs
Lazercor Eight (Pty) Ltd & 9 others

Bake Tech CC vs Helderbake Properties (Pty) Ltd

Alpen Food Company South Africa (Pty) Ltd vs Cabfor
Ventures (Pty) Ltd

L Tshoba vs The Road Accident Fund

Firstrand Bank Limited f/k/a First National Bank of Southern
Africa Limited vs Y Adams

I N Miselo N.O vs T C Jacobs & 2 others

J AL Van Zyl vs C C Wessels & 2 others

The National Director of Public Prosecutions vs F D Barends
& others

M M N Nkasayi vs The Road Accident Fund

Damages
Sec 20
Application
Damages

Business Rescue

Monies Owing
Agreement

Damages
Bond

Declaratory
Order

Discovery
Restraint
Application
Damages




